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Precinct Registered
Voters
County
Kent County
Michigan

ﬁﬁ; Township, Precinct 1 1,249
?::E Township, Precinct 2 2407
Ada Township, Precinct 3 2,656
Ada Township, Precinct 4 1,107
Ada Township, Precinct 5 2,117
?s; Township, Precinct 6 2199
Algoma Township, Precinct 1 1,429
Algoma Township, Precinct 2 1,670
Algoma Township, Precinct 3 1,954
Algoma Township, Precinct 4 1,991
Algoma Township, Precinct 5 2,888
Alpine Township, Precinct 1 1,122
Alpine Township, Precinct 2 1,470
Alpine Township, Precinct 3 2,356
Alpine Township, Precinct 4 2,484
Alpine Township, Precinct 5 1,057
Alpine Township, Precinct 6 2,215
Bowne Township, Precinct 1 2,708
Byron Township, Precinct 1 3,001
Byron Township, Precinct 2 3,181

Byron Township, Precinct 3 3,319

Voters Cast

1,060

1,978

2,302
961
1,775

1,866

1,160
1,377
1,604
1,480
2,401

855
1,027
1,848
1,655

848
1,108
2,250
2,458
2,735
1,602

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Kent County, Michigan
November 05, 2024
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official Statement of Votes Cast

% Turnout

84.87%

82.18%

86.67%
86.81%
83.85%

84.86%

81.18%
82.46%
82.09%
74.33%
83.14%
76.20%
69.86%
78.44%
66.63%
80.23%
50.02%
83.09%
81.91%
85.98%
48.27%

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM



Page: 431 of 940

Kent County Commissioner - 16th District (Vote for 1)

2
o
2
Precinct =
County
Kent County Michigan
Gran.d Rapids City, Ward 1, 1356
Precinct 8
Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 18 1378
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2, 994
Precinct 26
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 27 1,496
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2, 1106
Precinct 28 !
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 30 1,590
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2, 1105
Precinct 31 !
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 36 1975
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2, 665
Precinct 37
Gran.d Rapids City, Ward 2, 1073
Precinct 46
Gran.d Rapids City, Ward 2, 1419
Precinct 47
Gran.d Rapids City, Ward 2, 1636
Precinct 48
Kent County Michigan - Total 15,793
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 15,793

Registered
Voters

3,549

2,531

1,382

2,243

2,091

2,509

1,781

3,408

1,095

1,707

2,152

2,487

26,935

Undervotes

101

78

64

71

54

103

63

140

28

57

73

86

918

918

Overvotes

o
C
g
@
8
3 =
8 s
O W
Precinct s O
County
Kent County Michigan
Grand Rapids City, Ward 1, 968
Precinct 8
Grand Rapids City, Ward 1, 908
Precinct 18
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2, 656
Precinct 26
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2, 1,010
Precinct 27
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2, 785
Precinct 28
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2, 1,053
Precinct 30
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2, 761
Precinct 31
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2, 1,360
Precinct 36
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2, 527
Precinct 37
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2, 805
Precinct 46
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2, 1,125
Precinct 47
Grand Rapids City, Ward 2, 1,302
Precinct 48
Kent County Michigan - Total 11,260
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 11,260

77.13%

69.85%

70.54%

70.88%

74.62%

70.81%

73.03%

74.11%

82.73%

79.23%

83.58%

84.00%

75.70%

75.70%

Emil Savoy

(REP)

287

392

274

415

267

434

281

475

110

211

221

248

3,615

3,615

22.87%

30.15%

29.46%

29.12%

25.38%

29.19%

26.97%

25.89%

17.27%

20.77%

16.42%

16.00%

24.30%

24.30%

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

Total Votes

1,255

1,300

930

1,425

1,052

1,487

1,042

1,835

637

1,016

1,346

1,550

14,875

14,875
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Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 8

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 18

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 26

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 27

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 28

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 30

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 31

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 36

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 37

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 46

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 47

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 48

Kent County Michigan - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

13

10

77

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM



Page: 433 of 940

Kent County Commissioner - 17th District (Vote for 1)

2
o
2
Precinct =
County
Kent County Michigan
Gran.d Rapids City, Ward 1, 1309
Precinct 4
Graqd Rapids City, Ward 1, 604
Precinct 17
Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 58 1606
Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
. 1,122
Precinct 60
Grand Rapids City, Ward 3, 1157
Precinct 61 !
Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 64 1.070
Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 65 1,360
Grand Rapids City, Ward 3, 858
Precinct 68
Grand Rapids City, Ward 3, 1195
Precinct 69 !
Gran.d Rapids City, Ward 3, 1672
Precinct 70
Grand Rapids City, Ward 3, 760
Precinct 72
Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
. 850
Precinct 73
Kent County Michigan - Total 13,563
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 13,563

Registered
Voters

1,922

1,403

2,633

1,944

2,071

2,678

2,964

2,001

1,852

2,452

1,364

1,728

25,012

Undervotes

92

38

95

53

38

34

54

38

59

103

43

53

700

700

Overvotes

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 4

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 17

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 58

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 60

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 61

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 64

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 65

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 68

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 69

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 70

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 72

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 73

Kent County Michigan - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Robert Womack

(DEM)

953

490

1,276

881

943

912

1,167

721

927

1,153

592

713

10,728

10,728

78.31%

86.57%

84.50%

82.41%

84.27%

88.03%

89.36%

87.93%

81.60%

73.49%

82.57%

89.46%

83.41%

83.41%

Jason Gillikin

(REP)

264

76

234

188

176

124

139

99

209

416

125

84

2,134

2,134

21.69%

13.43%

15.50%

17.59%

15.73%

11.97%

10.64%

12.07%

18.40%

26.51%

17.43%

10.54%

16.59%

16.59%

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

Total Votes

1,217

566

1,510

1,069

1,119

1,036

1,306

820

1,136

1,569

717

797

12,862

12,862
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Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 4

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 17

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 58

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 60

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 61

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 64

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 65

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 68

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 69

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 70

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 72

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 73

Kent County Michigan - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

10

13

11

96

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM
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Kent County Commissioner - 18th District (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 25

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 33

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 34

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 35

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 39

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 40

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 41

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 42

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 43

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 44

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 45

Kent County Michigan - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,235

1,968

1,668

2,036

1,865

1,596

1,445

1,510

1,731

1,980

1,508

18,542

0
0

18,542

Registered
Voters

1,816

2,945

2,047

2,598

2,594

1,978

1,925

2,042

2,182

3,040

1,888

25,055

25,055

Undervotes

63

118

84

129

132

95

74

83

85

112

105

1,080

1,080

Overvotes

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 25

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 33

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 34

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 35

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 39

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 40

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 41

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 42

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 43

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 44

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 45

Kent County Michigan - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Steve Faber
(DEM)

777

1,265

937

1,172

985

1,035

810

846

938

1,102

886

10,753

10,753

66.30%

68.38%

59.15%

61.46%

56.84%

68.95%

59.08%

59.29%

57.02%

59.03%

63.15%

61.59%

61.59%

Tim Allen
(REP)

395

585

647

735

748

466

561

581

707

765

517

6,707

6,707

33.70%

31.62%

40.85%

38.54%

43.16%

31.05%

40.92%

40.71%

42.98%

40.97%

36.85%

38.41%

38.41%

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

Total Votes

1,172

1,850

1,584

1,907

1,733

1,501

1,371

1,427

1,645

1,867

1,403

17,460

17,460
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Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 25

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 33

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 34

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 35

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 39

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 40

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 41

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 42

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 43

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 44

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 45

Kent County Michigan - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

10

14

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM
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Kent County Commissioner - 19th District (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

East Grand Rapids City, Ward
1, Precinct 1

East Grand Rapids City, Ward
2, Precinct 2

East Grand Rapids City, Ward
3, Precinct 3

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 24

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 29

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 32

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 38

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 50

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 53

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 57

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 59

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 66

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 74

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,634

2,601

2,631

969

1,417

768

1,429

572

1,742

1,896

700

1,282

1,060

19,701

19,701

Registered
Voters

3,141

3,025

3,121

1,407

1,748

990

1,998

977

2,265

2,508

948

1,717

1,363

25,208

Undervotes

152

134

168

49

103

44

86

26

99

115

39

86

69

1,170

1,170

Overvotes

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

East Grand Rapids City, Ward
1, Precinct 1

East Grand Rapids City, Ward
2, Precinct 2

East Grand Rapids City, Ward
3, Precinct 3

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 24

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 29

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 32

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 38

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 50

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 53

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 57

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 59

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 66

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 74

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Kris Pachla
(DEM)

1,575

1,636

1,712

773

977

573

1,118

479

1,076

1,278

510

955

636

13,298

13,298

63.46%

66.32%

69.51%

84.02%

74.35%

79.14%

83.25%

87.73%

65.49%

71.76%

77.16%

79.85%

64.18%

71.76%

71.76%

Machiorlatti

Karen G.
(REP)

907

831

751

147

337

151

225

67

567

503

151

241

355

5233

5233

36.54%

33.68%

30.49%

15.98%

25.65%

20.86%

16.75%

12.27%

34.51%

28.24%

22.84%

20.15%

35.82%

28.24%

28.24%

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

Total Votes

2,482

2,467

2,463

920

1,314

724

1,343

546

1,643

1,781

661

1,196

991

18,531

18,531
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Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

East Grand Rapids City, Ward
1, Precinct 1

East Grand Rapids City, Ward
2, Precinct 2

East Grand Rapids City, Ward
3, Precinct 3

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 24

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 29

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 32

Grand Rapids City, Ward 2,
Precinct 38

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 50

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 53

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 57

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 59

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 66

Grand Rapids City, Ward 3,
Precinct 74

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

44

44

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM
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Kent County Commissioner - 20th District (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 14

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 15

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 21

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 23

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 12

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 13

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 14

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 15

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 16

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 17

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,026

1,161

459

792

659

754

867

970

1,081

888

8,657

0
0
8,657

Registered
Voters

2,527

2,797

1,040

2,143

1,083

1,509

1,646

1,834

1,844

1,314

17,737

0
0
17,737

Undervotes

40

49

50

37

39

50

51

44

47

48

455

455

Overvotes

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 14

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 15

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 21

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 23

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 12

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 13

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 14

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 15

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 16

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 17

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Nancy L. Morales

(DEM)

764

871

329

625

319

416

565

593

544

418

5,444

0
0
5,444

77.48%

78.33%

80.44%

82.78%

51.45%

59.09%

69.24%

64.11%

52.61%

49.82%

66.39%

66.39%

Derek Anderson

(REP)

222

241

80

130

301

288

251

332

490

421

2,756

2,756

22.52%

21.67%

19.56%

17.22%

48.55%

40.91%

30.76%

35.89%

47.39%

50.18%

33.61%

33.61%

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

Total Votes

986

1,112

409

755

620

704

816

925

1,034

839

8,200

8,200
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Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 14

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 15

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 21

Grand Rapids City, Ward 1,
Precinct 23

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 12

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 13

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 14

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 15

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 16

Wyoming City, Ward 2,
Precinct 17

Kent County Michigan - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

10

12

10

65

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM
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Kent County Commissioner - 21st District (Vote for 1)

2
o
2
Precinct [=
County
Kent County Michigan
Bowne Township, Precinct 1 2,250
CaIeFionla Charter Township, 1,094
Precinct 1
Calefjonla Charter Township, 1,840
Precinct 2
Caledonia Charter Township,
. 1,931
Precinct 3
CaIernla Charter Township, 1264
Precinct 4
Cale.donla Charter Township, 2428
Precinct 5
CaIt—{donla Charter Township, 2,009
Precinct 6
Casc.ade Charter Township, 1431
Precinct 1
Casc'ade Charter Township, 1,544
Precinct 2
Casc.ade Charter Township, 1,035
Precinct 3
Cascade Charter Township,
) 1,301
Precinct 6
Casc‘ade Charter Township, 1129
Precinct 7
Casc.ade Charter Township, 1242
Precinct 8
Cascade Charter Township,
Precinct 10 1,527
Kent County Michigan - Total 22,025
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 22,025

Registered
Voters

2,708

1,452

2,311

2,375

1,529

3,001

2,526

1,673

1,900

1,258

1,664

1,544

1,441

1,843

27,225

Undervotes

456

356

497

508

292

630

588

461

549

356

536

442

524

488

6,683

Overvotes

v
.8,
=
o
3
=2 n
. O W
Precinct S <
County
Kent County Michigan
Bowne Township, Precinct 1 1,794
Caledonia Charter Township, 738
Precinct 1
Caledonia Charter Township, 1,343
Precinct 2
Caledonia Charter Township, 1,423
Precinct 3
Caledonia Charter Township, 972
Precinct 4
Caledonia Charter Township, 1,798
Precinct 5
Caledonia Charter Township, 1,421
Precinct 6
Cascade Charter Township, 970
Precinct 1
Cascade Charter Township, 995
Precinct 2
Cascade Charter Township, 679
Precinct 3
Cascade Charter Township, 765
Precinct 6
Cascade Charter Township, 687
Precinct 7
Cascade Charter Township, 718
Precinct 8
Cascade Charter Township, 1,039
Precinct 10
Kent County Michigan - Total 15,342
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 15,342

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Total Votes

1,794
738

1,343

1,423

972

1,798

1,421

970

995

679

765

687

718

1,039

15,342

15,342

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

15
13

22

18

12

38

30

12

23

25

29

18

23

287

287
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Ada Township Supervisor (Vote for

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Ada Township, Precinct 1
FHP

Ada Township, Precinct 2
FHP

Ada Township, Precinct 3
Ada Township, Precinct 4
Ada Township, Precinct 5

Ada Township, Precinct 6
FHP

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,060

1,978

2,302
961
1,775

1,866

9,942

9,942

Registered
Voters

1,249

2,407

2,656
1,107
2,117

2,199

11,735

0
0
11,735

[y
./

Undervotes

407

769

782
299
472

662

3,391

3,391

Overvotes

=
S g
w0 (o]
© >
Ex T
[T -
Precinct == 2
County
Kent County Michigan
Ada Township, Precinct 1 653 100.00% 653
FHP
Ada Township, Precinct 2 1,209 100.00% 1,209
FHP
Ada Township, Precinct 3 1,520 100.00% 1,520
Ada Township, Precinct 4 662 100.00% 662
Ada Township, Precinct 5 1,303 100.00% 1,303
Ada Township, Precinct 6 1,204 100.00% 1,204
FHP
Kent County Michigan - Total 6,551 100.00% 6,551
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 6,551 100.00% 6,551

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

16

24

24

10
24

105

105
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Algoma Township Supervisor (Vote for 1)

c
o ° ) n ¢ 8 5
Precinct ;qé E § g g Precinct é E, 5 § §
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
Algoma Township, Precinct 1 1,160 1,429 276 0 Algoma Township, Precinct 1 884 100.00% 884 13
Algoma Township, Precinct 2 1,377 1,670 336 1 Algoma Township, Precinct 2 1,040 100.00% 1,040 15
Algoma Township, Precinct 3 1,604 1,954 418 1 Algoma Township, Precinct 3 1,185 100.00% 1,185 28
Algoma Township, Precinct 4 1,480 1,991 466 0 Algoma Township, Precinct 4 1,014 100.00% 1,014 21
Algoma Township, Precinct 5 2,401 2,888 778 0 Algoma Township, Precinct 5 1,623 100.00% 1,623 30
Kent County Michigan - Total 8,022 9,932 2,274 2 Kent County Michigan - Total 5,746 100.00% 5,746 107
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 8,022 9,932 2,274 2 County - Total 5,746 100.00% 5,746 107
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Alpine Township Supervisor (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Alpine Township, Precinct 1
Alpine Township, Precinct 2
Alpine Township, Precinct 3
Alpine Township, Precinct 4
Alpine Township, Precinct 5
Alpine Township, Precinct 6
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

855
1,027
1,848
1,655

848
1,108
7,341

7,341

Registered
Voters

1,122
1,470
2,356
2,484
1,057
2,215
10,704

10,704

Undervotes

265
349
610
485
192
471
2,372

2,372

Overvotes

O O O O o o o

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Alpine Township, Precinct 1
Alpine Township, Precinct 2
Alpine Township, Precinct 3
Alpine Township, Precinct 4
Alpine Township, Precinct 5
Alpine Township, Precinct 6
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Greg Madura

(REP)

590
678
1,238
1,170
656
637
4,969

4,969

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

Total Votes

590
678
1,238
1,170
656
637
4,969

4,969

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

16
30
46
66

82
247

247
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Bowne Township Supervisor (Vote for 1)

3
7 3 g % = & 3
© = =
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. S D6 c > . =i g s E
Precinct = x> S o Precinct o X = 5=
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
Bowne Township, Precinct 1 2,250 2,708 412 0 Bowne Township, Precinct 1 1,838 100.00% 1,838 17
Kent County Michigan - Total 2,250 2,708 412 0 Kent County Michigan - Total 1,838 100.00% 1,838 17
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 2,250 2,708 412 0 County - Total 1,838 100.00% 1,838 17
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Byron Township Supervisor (Vote for 1)

@
4 o 8 o E’ & 3
Precinct ;qé E § g g Precinct § E, 5 § §
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
Byron Township, Precinct 1 2,458 3,001 567 1 Byron Township, Precinct 1 1,890 100.00% 1,890 43
Byron Township, Precinct 2 2,735 3,181 645 0 Byron Township, Precinct 2 2,090 100.00% 2,090 31
Byron Township, Precinct 3 1,602 3,319 503 0 Byron Township, Precinct 3 1,099 100.00% 1,099 115
Byron Township, Precinct 4 2,032 2,335 354 1 Byron Township, Precinct 4 1,677 100.00% 1,677 7
Byron Township, Precinct 5 2,494 2,889 563 0 Byron Township, Precinct 5 1,931 100.00% 1,931 26
Byron Township, Precinct 6 1,415 1,717 361 0 Byron Township, Precinct 6 1,054 100.00% 1,054 10
Byron Township, Precinct 7 2,298 2,895 603 0 Byron Township, Precinct 7 1,695 100.00% 1,695 53
Byron Township, Precinct 8 2,071 2,561 608 1 Byron Township, Precinct 8 1,462 100.00% 1,462 32
Kent County Michigan - Total 17,105 21,898 4,204 3 Kent County Michigan - Total 12,898 100.00% 12,898 317
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 17,105 21,898 4,204 3 County - Total 12,898 100.00% 12,898 317
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Caledonia Charter Township Supervisor (Vote for 1)

=
2
- o e wu ael
%) o Q n = 9 @
S g, S - = 8 ==
4] RO (7] c E = - 2 g
o) + el [] c o S s B
Precinct E g8 5 3 Precinct S ° 5=
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
H H H H O,
Cale.donla Charter Township, 1,094 1452 319 0 Cale.donla Charter Township, 775 100.00% 775 19
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
. . . . o
CaIt—{donla Charter Township, 1,840 2311 470 0 Calefjoma Charter Township, 1,370 100.00% 1,370 22
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
H H H H O,
CaIeFjon|a Charter Township, 1,931 2375 497 0 CaIeFjonla Charter Township, 1,434 100.00% 1,434 23
Precinct 3 Precinct 3
. . . . o
Cale'doma Charter Township, 1,264 1,529 269 0 Calefjonla Charter Township, 995 100.00% 995 10
Precinct 4 Precinct 4
H H H H O,
Cale.doma Charter Township, 2428 3,001 590 3 CaIeFionla Charter Township, 1,835 100.00% 1,835 34
Precinct 5 Precinct 5
. . . . o
CaIgdonla Charter Township, 2,009 2526 576 1 Calefjoma Charter Township, 1,432 100.00% 1,432 36
Precinct 6 Precinct 6
Kent County Michigan - Total 10,566 13,194 2,721 4 Kent County Michigan - Total 7,841 100.00% 7,841 144
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 10,566 13,194 2,721 4 County - Total 7,841 100.00% 7,841 144
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Cannon Township Supervisor (Vote for 1)

% 3 8 ’ £ g 3
Precinct ;qé E § g g Precinct § E, 5 § §
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
Cannon Township, Precinct 1 2,038 2,447 552 0 Cannon Township, Precinct 1 1,486 100.00% 1,486 27
Cannon Township, Precinct 2 1,801 2,160 513 0 Cannon Township, Precinct 2 1,288 100.00% 1,288 16
Cannon Township, Precinct 3 1,437 1,715 429 0 Cannon Township, Precinct 3 1,008 100.00% 1,008 3
Cannon Township, Precinct 4 2,225 2,675 644 0 Cannon Township, Precinct 4 1,581 100.00% 1,581 21
Cannon Township, Precinct 5 1,460 1,768 428 0 Cannon Township, Precinct 5 1,032 100.00% 1,032 18
Cannon Township, Precinct 6 1,723 2,074 479 0 Cannon Township, Precinct 6 1,244 100.00% 1,244 18
Kent County Michigan - Total 10,684 12,839 3,045 0 Kent County Michigan - Total 7,639 100.00% 7,639 103
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 10,684 12,839 3,045 0 County - Total 7,639 100.00% 7,639 103



Page: 449 of 940

Cascade Charter Township Supervisor (Vote for 1)

2
@}
2
Precinct [=
County
Kent County Michigan
Casc.ade Charter Township, 1431
Precinct 1
Casc'ade Charter Township, 1544
Precinct 2
Casc.ade Charter Township, 1,035
Precinct 3
Casc'ade Charter Township, 1536
Precinct 4
Casc.ade Charter Township, 2146
Precinct 5
Cascade Charter Township,
) 1,301
Precinct 6
Casc.ade Charter Township, 1129
Precinct 7
Casc.ade Charter Township, 1242
Precinct 8
Casc.ade Charter Township, 1258
Precinct 9
Casc.ade Charter Township, 1527
Precinct 10
Kent County Michigan - Total 14,149
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 14,149

Registered
Voters

1,673

1,900

1,258

1,794

2,543

1,664

1,544

1,441

1,513

1,843

17,173

0
0
17,173

Undervotes

453

527

345

496

657

507

422

469

468

485

4,829

4,829

Overvotes

(]
(9]
=
©
)
o
3
o~
O A
. © w
Precinct O £
County
Kent County Michigan
Cascade Charter Township, 978
Precinct 1
Cascade Charter Township, 1,016
Precinct 2
Cascade Charter Township, 690
Precinct 3
Cascade Charter Township, 1,040
Precinct 4
Cascade Charter Township, 1,489
Precinct 5
Cascade Charter Township, 794
Precinct 6
Cascade Charter Township, 707
Precinct 7
Cascade Charter Township, 773
Precinct 8
Cascade Charter Township, 790
Precinct 9
Cascade Charter Township, 1,042
Precinct 10
Kent County Michigan - Total 9,319
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 9,319

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Total Votes

978

1,016

690

1,040

1,489

794

707

773

790

1,042

9,319

9,319

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

16

22

10

16

25

23

24

20

19

22

197

197
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Courtland Township Supervisor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Courtland Township, Precinct
1

Courtland Township, Precinct
2

Courtland Township, Precinct
3

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,018

2,418

2,185

6,621

6,621

Registered
Voters

2,415

2,889

2,666

7,970

7,970

Undervotes

578

638

608

1,824

1,824

Overvotes

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Courtland Township, Precinct
1

Courtland Township, Precinct
2

Courtland Township, Precinct
3

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Matt McConnon

(REP)

1,439

1,780

1,577

4,796

4,796

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Total Votes

1,439

1,780

1,577

4,796

4,796

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

28

24

26

78

78
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Gaines Charter Township Supervisor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 4

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 5

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 6

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 7

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 8

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 9

Kent County Michigan - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,295

1,477

1,612

1,344

1,658

1,619

2,585

1,992

1,432

16,014

16,014

Registered
Voters

2,722

1,957

2,361

2,746

3,084

2,066

3,183

2,760

2,073

22,952

22,952

Undervotes

481

468

432

449

735

412

709

555

513

4,754

4,754

Overvotes

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 4

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 5

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 6

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 7

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 8

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 9

Kent County Michigan - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Robert Terpstra

(REP)

1,814

1,009

1,180

895

921

1,207

1,876

1,437

919

11,258

0
0

11,258

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Total Votes

1,814

1,009

1,180

895

921

1,207

1,876

1,437

919

11,258

11,258

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

22

39

31

93

129

26

46

52

81

519

519
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Grand Rapids Charter Township Supervisor (Vote for 1)

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

8
5 2
B o] ] 3 = ]
) 9 i} 9 2 = ol
Lr): E % g g 'VC) . T‘é g
: 53 g : §2 58 5
Precinct = 22 5 3 Precinct 30 S < °
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
H N [o) (o)
Grand Raplds ;harter 3153 3904 118 3 Grand Raplds C.harter 1,429 47.13% 1,603 52.87% 3,032
Township, Precinct 1 Township, Precinct 1
H 1 o) 0,
Grand Rgplds ;harter 1,054 1282 47 0 Grand Rgplds ;harter 545  54.12% 462 45.88% 1,007
Township, Precinct 2 Township, Precinct 2
Grand Rapids Charter Grand Rapids Charter 737 47.61% 811 52.39% 1,548
. - 1,618 1,881 70 0 . .
Township, Precinct 3 Township, Precinct 3
1 1 o) [o)
Grand Raplds ;harter 3,098 3727 153 1 Grand Rap|ds Charter 1,404 47.69% 1,540 5231% 2,944
Township, Precinct 4 Township, Precinct 4
H H [o) [o)
Grand Raplds C.harter 1701 2081 7 0 Grand Raplds C.harter 839 51.50% 790 48.50% 1,629
Township, Precinct 5 Township, Precinct 5
Grand Rapids Charter Grand Rapids Charter 1,124 48.98% 1,171 51.02% 2,295
Township, Precinct 6 2388 3,024 3 0 Township, Precinct 6
Kent County Michigan - Total 13,012 15,899 553 4 Kent County Michigan - Total 6,078 48.80% 6,377 51.20% 12,455
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 13,012 15,899 553 4 County - Total 6,078 48.80% 6,377 51.20% 12,455
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el
(9]
= =
Cc -+
g &
Precinct 5 §
County
Kent County Michigan
Grand Rapids Charter 8
Township, Precinct 1
Grand Rapids Charter 4
Township, Precinct 2
Grand Rapids Charter 0
Township, Precinct 3
Grand Rapids Charter 11
Township, Precinct 4
Grand Rapids Charter 2
Township, Precinct 5
Grand Rapids Charter 2
Township, Precinct 6
Kent County Michigan - Total 27
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 27

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM
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Grattan Township Supervisor (Vote for 1)

8
2 ] ] o "'?. 4] o

Precinct E E § g g Precinct l_'._g E, 5 § §

County County

Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
Grattan Township, Precinct 1 1,336 1,677 299 0 Grattan Township, Precinct 1 1,037 100.00% 1,037 30
Grattan Township, Precinct 2 1,426 1,709 397 1 Grattan Township, Precinct 2 1,028 100.00% 1,028 14
Kent County Michigan - Total 2,762 3,386 696 1 Kent County Michigan - Total 2,065 100.00% 2,065 44
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 2,762 3,386 696 1 County - Total 2,065 100.00% 2,065 44
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Lowell Charter Township Supervisor (Vote for 1)

. - g 5 3
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Precinct = g8 5 3 Precinct o ° 5=
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
H H O,
Lowe.zll Charter Township, 2238 2750 626 0 Lowe.zll Charter Township, 1,612 100.00% 1,612 39
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
. . o
Lowgll Charter Township, 2144 2860 711 0 Lowgll Charter Township, 1,433 100.00% 1,433 46
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Kent County Michigan - Total 4,382 5,610 1,337 0 Kent County Michigan - Total 3,045 100.00% 3,045 85
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 4,382 5610 1,337 0 County - Total 3,045 100.00% 3,045 85
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Nelson Township Supervisor (Vote for 1)

S

s o 5] g o ° = c

kd 8 % c g c > o

R (] 2 = - o9

i qé 9% 2 g . 2 o S “,E’ £

Precinct = &2 S e} Precinct 2 % 2 S =

County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
Nelson Township, Precinct 1 1,602 869 354 0 Nelson Township, Precinct 1 1,248 100.00% 1,248 21
Nelson Township, Precinct 2 1,381 1,441 344 0 Nelson Township, Precinct 2 1,037 100.00% 1,037 18
Kent County Michigan - Total 2,983 2,310 698 0 Kent County Michigan - Total 2,285 100.00% 2,285 39
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 2,983 2,310 698 0 County - Total 2,285 100.00% 2,285 39



